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TWedding Gown

Length
Shortening Length
Shortening dress with lace
Shortening dress with beading
Shortening a ball gown
Shortening a full chiffon skirt
Bustle
Wristlet

$100+
$175+
$250+
$200+
$150+

$50-$200
$40

Fit
Shorten straps
Take in or let out bodice 
Shortening bodice at waist
Front Darts
Back Darts
Take in the hips
Let out the hips

$40+
$120+
$120+
$60+
$60+
$120+
$120+

Other
Bra Cups
Replace/Rework zipper
Reshape neckline
Re-beading
Reattaching lace
Veil work

$40
$80+
$150+

$50/hour
$50/hour

$40+

GRETCHEN BOHLING DESIGN


