**GRETCHEN BOHLING DESIGN** 





Tit

Snorten straps	<b>\$4</b> 0+
Take in or let out bodice	<b>\$</b> 120+
Shortening bodice at waist	<b>\$</b> 120+
Front Darts	\$60+
Back Darts	\$60+
Take in the hips	<b>\$</b> 120+
Let out the hips	<b>\$</b> 120+

Length

Shortening Length	\$100+
Shortening dress with lace	\$175+
Shortening dress with beading	\$250+
Shortening a ball gown	\$200+
Shortening a full chiffon skirt	<b>\$</b> 150+
Bustle	\$50-\$200
Wristlet	\$40

Other

Bra Gups	\$40
Replace/Rework zipper	\$80+
Reshape neckline	<b>\$1</b> 50+
Re-beading	\$50/hour
Reattaching lace	\$50/hour
Veil work	\$40+